2022 Myrtle Jr High Football Schedule

Date

August 23

August 30

September 6

September 13

September 20

September 27

October 4
October 11

Team

TCPS

H.W. Byers

OPEN

TCPS

East Union

Potts Camp

Playoffs/Bowl Game

Championship

Location

Away

Home

Home

Home

Home

Time

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00



